John Howard Society of the Lower Mainland
Community Services Office

Improving lives, one person at a time.

Community Services
Office

752 Kingsway
Vancouver BC V5V
3C1

604-872-5471 ext.222
reception@jhslmbc.ca

Affordable Housing List for January 2™ 2017

If you have questions or comments about this list, or would like to have it sent directly to
your e-mail, please email reception@jhslmbc.ca or call 604-872-5471 ext. 222 (leave a

message).

Understanding the costs of renting:
Note: The total costs that you are responsible for as a renter may be included in the rent, or there may be
extra costs, like heat and hot water. This is important to understand as a renter in order to manage your
money. For example many apartments include heat and hot water, but you are still responsible for
paying your hydro bill in addition to your monthly rent.

As a guideline hydro for a one bedroom or bachelor apartment is about $30 per month, and it is billed
every two months. It is often helpful to ask the landlord what utilities are included when you inquire
about a listing. For instance, you should ask about (a) heat/hot water, (b) cable/internet, and (c)

electricity.

Making Sense of the Listings:

Amens Amenities (i.e. stores) Hyd Hydro

Avail. Available Immed. Immediately (Now)
Bach Bachelor n/c No couples

br/bdr Bedroom n/d No drugs

Bsmt Basement n/p No pets

f/bath Full Bathroom n/s No smoking

Grnd Ground nr Near

h/w Hot Water Ste Suite

Ht Heat utls/utils Utilities

Hw flrs Hardwood Floors w/d Washer & Dryer

Disclaimer: These listings were taken from publicly available sources. The John Howard Society does
not contact landlords or property managers to determine availability or rental criteria. The John Howard
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Society is not responsible for the accuracy or truthfulness of the information contained in the listings, or
any agreements reached by landlords or property managers and prospective tenants.

Abbotsford

$650 — (Private) West Abbotsford
Available Now
Bachelor suite. Includes wireless internet, hydro and cable. Preferably for a single person. Damage
deposit required. Call (604) 825-4274.

$550 — (Shared) 2317 Otter St.

Available February Ist

Utilities and access to laundry are included. No Kitchen. Small fridge provided. No smoking. Street
Parking. Call (604) 615-5896.

$600 — (Private) Meadows Street and Marshall Road

Available Now

One bedroom basement suite. Fully renovated. Hydro and water included. No pets. No smoking. Call
(778) 878-6634 or (604) 852-4835.

$600 — (Shared) Ketch Park

Available Now

Furnished bedroom in new house. Walking distance from UFV. Washer and Dryer available. No
smoking. Call (778) 988-8937.

$550 — (Private) Townline Road
Available Now
Furnished one bedroom basement suite. Washer and dryer available. No smoking. Call (604) 866-7493.

$425 — (Shared) Townline and Ridgeview Dr.

Available Now

One bedroom in three bedroom suite. Washroom, cooking and living areas are shared. Call (778) 549-
5866.

Burnaby

$650 (Moscrop st.& Inman Ave.)

Available Jan Ist

One bedroom basement suit available with extra storage area, separate entrance and own heat control.
Walking distance to school, shoping & Transit .

All utilities included, N/S, N/P. Contact: 604-288-2438, 778-999-4499,778-999-2028

$600 (Napier at Sperling)
Available Jan 3rd
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1 Bedroom available in nice house. Includes wireless internet, electricity, heat, hot water, washer/dryer.
No smoking. Contact: 604 688-1667

$550 (Burnaby)

Available now

Furnished room available for female only. Rent includes utilities, laundry and WIFI. Shared kitchen and
bathroom. Cats OK. Contact: 778 238 7356

$600 (BCIT BURNABY)
Available Now

Large quiet room in a 2br apartment. Includes high speed internet. Shared bathroom and kitchen.
Contact: 778 680 4844

Coquitlam

$650 (Coquitlam Centre)

Available Feb Ist

Two rooms available in house; rent is $650 per room. House has A/C and Hot Tub. All utilities included.
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